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Day Date Time Home vs Away

Sunday 11/10/2019 6:00pm 5 vs 4

11/10/2019 7:00pm 1 vs 9

11/10/2019 8:00pm 8 vs 10

11/10/2019 9:00pm 3 vs 2

11/10/2019 10:00pm 6 vs 7vs

Thursday 11/14/2019 8:00pm 11 vs 7vs

Sunday 11/17/2019 6:00pm 5 vs 1

11/17/2019 7:00pm 2 vs 9

11/17/2019 8:00pm 3 vs 8

11/17/2019 9:00pm 4 vs 10

11/17/2019 10:00pm 6 vs 11vs

Sunday 11/24/2019 6:00pm 5 vs 3

11/24/2019 7:00pm 2 vs 1

11/24/2019 8:00pm 6 vs 4

11/24/2019 9:00pm 8 vs 9

11/24/2019 10:00pm 7 vs 10vs

Sunday 12/1/2019 6:00pm 5 vs 7

12/1/2019 7:00pm 1 vs 10

12/1/2019 8:00pm 3 vs 9

12/1/2019 9:00pm 6 vs 8

12/1/2019 10:00pm 4 vs 11vs

Sunday 12/8/2019 6:00pm 11 vs 10

12/8/2019 8:00pm 6 vs 2

12/8/2019 9:00pm 4 vs 9

12/8/2019 10:00pm 3 vs 7vs

Sunday 12/15/2019 8:00pm 6 vs 1

12/15/2019 9:00pm 8 vs 11

12/15/2019 10:00pm 2 vs 5vs

Sunday 12/22/2019 6:00pm 2 vs 4

12/22/2019 7:00pm 7 vs 8

12/22/2019 8:00pm 3 vs 10

12/22/2019 9:00pm 5 vs 9

12/22/2019 10:00pm 1 vs 11vs

TCFFC Fall 2019 Indoor Soccer Adult Mens Open Season Schedule

1. Dirty Tom and the Boys

2. Prestige World Wide

3. Healin' and Dealin'

6. The Good Team

4. The Cissco Posse

5. Game Reserve 

7. Beavers

11. IFC
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8. Mayhem

9. Triple Crown (House)

10. Bullseye Sports Bar (House)



Sunday 12/29/2019 6:00pm 2 vs 7

12/29/2019 7:00pm 1 vs 4

12/29/2019 8:00pm 11 vs 9

12/29/2019 9:00pm 6 vs 3

12/29/2019 10:00pm 8 vs 5vs

Monday 12/30/2019 8:00pm 9 vs 10

TOURNAMENT SCHEDULES WILL BE RELEASED AT A LATER DATE
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